April 2015




Issue 2

12) EXPLODED VIEW OF MOTOR AND GEARBOX

Original version

rd 4

April 2015




Issue 2 Original version April 2015
Item | Rotabroach P/N Description Qty/pcs Item | Rotabroach P/N Description Qty/pcs
1 RD4347 M5x16 Cross Sunk Screw 2 13 RD33148 Spacer For Bearing Bracket 1
2 RD45607 M5 Lock Washer Z 14 RD23626 Magnet Assembly 230V 1
3 RD33344 M3x6 Cross Pan head Screw 1 15 RD4078 M8 Flat Washer 2
4 RDA3031 Guard Bracket 1 16 RD4079 M8 Elastic Washer 2
5 RDA4201 Screw M4x14 BTTN HD 2 17 RD43619 M8x88 Hex Head Tap Bolt 2
6 RD33345 Guard 1 18 RD33632 Housing Assembly 1
7 RD4066 M8x8 Lock Screw 2 19 RD4312 M6x12 Lock Screw 4
8 RD23675 MotorA bly 230v 1 20 RD45622 Pin 3x8 2
8.1 RD4056 Circlip 19-Hole 1 21 RD4313 Sleeve 2
8.2 RA354 Button 1 22 RD3303 Pinion Shaft Sleeve 1
8.3 RA3118 Spring 1. 23 RD4096 M6 Elastic Washer 5
8.4 RD33155 Arbor < 24 RD4098 M6x20 Socket Cap Screw 5
8.5 RD4066 Screw M8x8 2 25 RD4077 M4x6 Cross Pan head Screw 4
8.6 RD33156 Arbor Spindle 1 26 RD4302 Warning Label 3
8.7 RD43304 Qil Seal 2 27 RD4325 M5x16 Socket Cap Screw 2
8.8 RD33602 Gearbox 1 28 RD4092 MS Elastic Washer 6
8.9 RD43305 Ball Bearing 6003 2 29 RD33338 Dirigible Wheel g
8.10 | RD43306 Circlip 35-Hole 1 30 RD4414 M4x10 Socket Cap Screw 2
8.11 | RD43607 Lock Assembly 1 31 RD33320 Clamp Assembly 1
8.12 | RD43626 Dishing Washer 1 32 RD4269 M6x25 Socket Cap Screw 1
8.13 | RD43608 Washer 1 33 RD45605 Coolant Elbow 1
8.14 | RD33603 Brass Washer 2 34 RD23603 Cooling Bottle Assembly 1
8.15 | RD33604 Big Gear 1 35 RD33644 Gib Support Strip 1
8.16 | RD43609 Gear Bushing 1 36 RD33645 Adj ble Gib Strip 1
8.17 | RD33606 Internal Tooth Bushing 1 37 RD33630 Slide 1
8.18 | RD43310 Circlip 14-Shaft 1 38 RD33600 Rack 1
8.19 | RM17134 Ball Bearing 608 3 39 RD33646 Fixed Gib Strip 1
8.20 | RD33607 Gear-Shaft 1 40 RD4091 M5x25 Socket Cap Screw 4
8.21 | RD33608 Small Gear : 41 RD4210 Coil Pipe Clamp 1
8.22 | RD33609 Inner Gear plate 1 42 RD4077 M4x8 Cross Pan head Screw S
8.23 | RD45614 Bearing Pin 1 43 RD43357 M4 Elastic Washer 2
8.24 | RD45522 Ball Bearing 6001 1 44 RD43600 Connector 1
8.25 | RD33623 Armature 230v 1 45 RD23100 Control Panel 1
8.26 | RD43603 Ball Bearing 629 1 46 RD25620 Cable Assembly 230v 3
8.27 | RD35639 Inductor 1 47 RD33643 Capstan Spindle 3
8.28 | RD33611 Fan Baffle 1 48 RD33642 Capstan Arm 3
8.29 | RD43625 Tapping Screw St4.8x60 2 49 RD43091 Capstan Ball 3
8.30 | RD33633 Field Lead wire Sa 230v 1 50 RD33160 Brand Label 1
8.31 | RDB3069 Bearing Sleeve 1 51 RD45621 M4x22 Cross Pan head Screw 1
8.32 | RD33346 Motor Frame 1 52 RD4069 M4 External Tooth Washer 1
8.33 | RD43624 Screw SA M5x42 4 53 RD45604 Earth Tag 1
8.34 | RD33616 Brush Cover 2 54 RD4070 M4 Flat Washer 2
8.35 | RD35612 Brush 2 55 RD4068 M4 Hexagon Nut 2
8.36 | RD33614 Brush Holder 2 56 RD33341 Flat Key 1
8.37 | RD23643 Constant Torque Device 230V 1 57 RD4095 M6 Flat Washer 4
8.38 | RD45610 Tapping Screw 5t3.9x16 2 58 RD45606 Protecting Switch &
8.39 | RD35617 Terminal P 59 RD43117 Cable Gland i
8.40 | RD45613 Screw M3x6 4 60 RD43093 M4x14 Cross Pan head Screw 2
8.41 | RD35619 Protector 1 61 RD33145 Depth Gauge 1
8.42 | RD45612 Tapping Screw St3.9x12 4 62 RD33146 Label-Plate Rivet 2
8.43 | RD23623 Motor Cable Assembly 1 63 RD33144 Handle Sheath ;
8.45 | RD35615 End Cap 1 64 RD4329 Safety Strip 1
8.46 | RD43618 Tapping Screw 5t3.9x32 4 65 RD4088 Hexagon Spanner 4mm 1
9 RD33070 Information Plate 1 66 RD4152 Hexagon Spanner 3mm 1
10 RD45624 Needle Bearing HK354216 1 67 RD33154 Drill Chuck Key 1
11 RD45620 Ball 2 68 RD43099 13mm Drill Chuck 3.
12 RD33635 Bearing Bracket 1 69 RD33153 Drill Chuck Adaptor 1

-14 -




